
Overall

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:00:51 280 Bernard Rukadza Open Male 31

2 01:00:54 660 Craig Burns Open Male 22

3 01:01:07 495 Morne van Greunen Open Male 31

4 01:02:37 491 Johnny Persents Veteran Male 47

5 01:03:38 961 Antoine Van Heerden Open Male 22

6 01:04:19 408 Ryan Winter Open Male 35

7 01:04:47 563 Corus Naude Veteran Male 40

8 01:04:49 338 Franz-Erich Streicher Open Male 25

9 01:05:18 102 Ryan Ferreira Open Male 29

10 01:05:38 27 Jonathan Black Open Male 19

11 01:06:04 393 Chris Walsh Open Male 31

12 01:06:47 932 Luke Powers Veteran Male 41

13 01:09:24 944 Ruben Schoombie Open Male 24

14 01:10:06 798 Dave Russell Open Male 23

15 01:10:14 370 Luther Van der Mescht Open Male 26

16 01:10:36 883 John Grewar Open Male 31

17 01:11:35 958 JP Van der Merwe Open Male 30

18 01:11:38 668 Michal Rossouw Open Male 18

19 01:11:42 82 Dolph Du Plessis Open Male 33

20 01:11:50 353 Shen Tian Open Male 28

21 01:11:52 383 Rudolf Van Wyk Open Male 22

22 01:12:21 236 Calvin Mole Open Male 23

23 01:12:27 710 Neil Hermann Master Male 54

24 01:13:06 907 Jac Marais Open Male 38

25 01:13:18 9 Stephen Avidon Open Male 21

26 01:13:27 49 Werner Bruckner Open Male 32

27 01:13:42 130 Malcolm Harrington Master Male 55

28 01:13:50 709 Andre Rocher Open Male 36

29 01:14:05 695 Liandi van der Westhuizen Open Female 28

30 01:14:08 577 Anton Pople Open Male 27

31 01:14:22 222 Ian Meaker Open Male 29

32 01:15:03 221 Paul McQueen Open Male 26

33 01:15:20 520 Jurgen Geitner Veteran Male 41

34 01:15:37 315 Michael Scott Open Male 30

35 01:15:40 430 Eckhard Visser Veteran Male 47

36 01:16:12 364 Dutoit Van den Bergh Open Male 28

37 01:16:14 72 Hermanus De Jager Open Male 32

38 01:16:16 855 Candice Davison Open Female 36

39 01:16:25 110 Phillip Gibb Veteran Male 40

40 01:16:35 4 Gordon Angus Open Male 26

41 01:17:36 910 Andrew Mc Tavish Veteran Male 49

42 01:17:45 913 Ian McNaught Davis Open Male 26

43 01:17:55 320 Darren Smit Open Male 36

44 01:17:58 832 Tim Biggs Master Male 59

45 01:18:03 699 Louwtjie van Zyl Open Male 29

46 01:18:16 11 Keith Bain Veteran Male 40

47 01:18:28 294 Eric Rose-Innes Open Male 32

48 01:19:07 968 Aaron Vardi Open Male 21

49 01:19:27 983 Stephanus van der Westhuizen Open Male 34

50 01:19:56 905 Rob Lewin Open Male 30

51 01:20:48 977 Garry Wilford Master Male 57

52 01:21:15 540 Danè Jordaan Veteran Female 42

53 01:21:32 220 Guy McKechnie Open Male 30

54 01:21:42 727 Angela Carlisle Open Female 35

55 01:21:48 953 Bjorn Theart Open Male 34

56 01:21:51 88 Anna Dubaniewicz Open Female 28

57 01:21:53 417 Matthew Bowerman Open Male 26

58 01:22:04 936 Sam Reilly Open Female 22

59 01:22:10 116 Clayten Gouws Open Male 27

60 01:22:17 601 Gideon Redelinghuis Master Male 50

61 01:22:58 324 Daniel Smith Open Male 28

62 01:23:00 414 Daniel Zagoria Open Male 28

63 01:23:02 884 Marli Grewar Open Female 30

64 01:23:23 942 Ilan Scher Open Male 20

65 01:23:52 366 Adriana Van der Linde Open Female 33

66 01:23:57 857 Human De Jager Open Male 21

67 01:24:07 492 Allan Ryninks Master Male 55

68 01:24:16 286 Maxine Reilly Master Female 52

69 01:24:42 16 Megan Beckett Open Female 25
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70 01:24:43 255 Leonard Oosthuizen Veteran Male 47

71 01:25:24 300 Robin Samuel Open Male 37

72 01:25:59 730 Johan Conradie Open Male 23

73 01:26:10 73 Carlos De Jesus Open Male 29

74 01:26:26 708 Matt Smit Open Male 28

75 01:26:36 828 Abre Barry Open Male 32

76 01:26:38 836 David Botes Open Male 29

77 01:26:41 1100 Scott Tawaites Open Male 27

78 01:26:44 187 Jacobus Le Grange Open Male 32

79 01:26:46 12 Lizette Bannister Veteran Female 40

80 01:27:12 168 Heinrich Koch Veteran Male 49

81 01:27:27 307 Jaap Scholten Master Male 51

82 01:27:29 846 Darren Cann Open Male 31

83 01:28:05 250 Talia Norvall Open Female 26

84 01:28:24 429 Herman Crause Veteran Male 42

85 01:28:31 1098 Brian Burgers Open Male 25

86 01:28:38 198 Chris Lippstreu Open Male 30

87 01:28:40 159 Mariannna Joubert Open Female 30

88 01:28:47 329 Divan Snyman Open Male 27

89 01:29:20 86 Etienne Du toit Veteran Male 47

90 01:29:23 94 Michael Eloff Open Male 33

91 01:29:42 914 Alan McNaughton Master Male 53

92 01:29:48 981 Sarah Dickins Open Female 22

93 01:29:58 951 Jessica Stubbs Open Female 29

94 01:30:03 219 Greg McHendrie Veteran Male 44

95 01:30:27 635 Ryan Zoutendyk Open Male 36

96 01:30:40 112 Nick Gibbons Open Male 26

97 01:30:44 533 Andrew Holmwood Open Male 28

98 01:31:01 621 Jana Van Houwelingen Open Female 25

99 01:31:27 301 Ashleigh Sandes Open Female 27

100 01:31:29 564 Bradley Neil Open Male 32

101 01:32:09 1002 Rickus Malan Open Male 31

102 01:32:20 870 Dougie Engelke Master Male 55

103 01:32:50 917 Jascha Muller Open Male 24

104 01:32:53 984 Kobus van der Walt Open Male 32

105 01:32:55 381 Ben Van Rensburg Veteran Male 40

106 01:32:57 935 Clare Reilly Open Female 23

107 01:33:02 759 Melanie Kelly Open Female 23

108 01:33:10 508 Phillip Du Toit Open Male 28

109 01:34:00 128 Tina Harkett Master Female 53

110 01:34:24 183 Jonathan Lak Open Male 25

111 01:34:32 703 Rob Fellows Open Male 30

112 01:34:35 938 Eric Riemann Open Male 28

113 01:34:36 554 Eugene Marais Veteran Male 42

114 01:34:41 78 Richard Dellbridge Open Male 38

115 01:35:00 922 Kevin O'Neil Open Male 33

116 01:35:20 75 Charn De Lange Veteran Female 41

117 01:35:56 409 Trevor Winter Open Male 32

118 01:36:01 263 Micheal Pearce Open Male 28

119 01:36:20 675 Jack Gamble Veteran Male 45

120 01:36:23 911 Cameron McCallum Open Male 32

121 01:36:25 232 Shane Minnie Open Male 38

122 01:37:34 208 Ben Loveday Open Male 33

123 01:37:46 787 Sean Oberholzer Open Male 35

124 01:37:48 260 Justin Parker Open Male 25

125 01:37:51 843 Mark Bullivant Open Male 30

126 01:37:53 957 Christel Van den Bergh Open Female 30

127 01:38:19 371 Tricia Van der Mescht Open Female 28

128 01:38:29 975 Ryan Weideman Open Male 31

129 01:38:32 618 David Thompson Open Male 38

130 01:38:59 829 Cathryn Biggs Open Female 34

131 01:39:02 918 Sarine Muller Open Female 27

132 01:39:05 1099 Anthony van Rhyn Veteran Male 46

133 01:39:12 274 Benita Pretorius Open Female 28

134 01:39:15 707 Marelize Grobbelaar Open Female 32

135 01:39:18 1097 0 0 0 0 0

136 01:39:20 1096 Riaan Meyer Veteran Male 41

137 01:39:21 271 Stephen Pietersen Open Male 38

138 01:40:14 496 Ian Martincich Open Male 32

139 01:40:20 542 Werner Kannemeyer Open Male 39

140 01:40:22 902 Allister Kreft Open Male 31

141 01:40:28 982 Willie Richards Open Male 36

142 01:40:38 890 Rose Hodson Open Female 26

143 01:40:48 852 James Claassen Open Male 27

144 01:40:55 8 Ingrid Avidon Veteran Female 43

145 01:41:07 972 Tiaan Vosloo Open Male 27

146 01:41:16 53 Tracy Bunn Veteran Female 43

147 01:41:18 973 Micha Wacquier Open Male 28

148 01:41:33 937 Talita Richards Veteran Female 41



149 01:41:46 182 Brett Kuyper Open Male 29

150 01:41:48 304 Carl Scheffler Open Male 33

151 01:42:05 946 Richard Smith Open Male 34

152 01:42:35 898 Regardt Kemp Open Male 32

153 01:42:56 44 Neal Bresler Veteran Male 41

154 01:42:59 674 Jeanette Rudge Open Female 39

155 01:43:03 510 Louise Ehret Veteran Female 45

156 01:43:06 619 Nicky Van dyk Veteran Female 40

157 01:43:17 180 Mark Krumrey Veteran Male 40

158 01:43:34 404 Annegret Wilsdorf Open Female 31

159 01:43:36 680 Willie van Niekerk Master Male 50

160 01:43:38 418 Angela Price Open Female 27

161 01:43:39 535 Chantal Horvath Open Female 39

162 01:43:44 355 Clair Timlin Master Female 58

163 01:43:46 412 Elzanne Wolmarans Open Female 24

164 01:43:47 205 Jeanie Loubser Open Female 29

165 01:43:51 850 Sean Cilliers Open Male 31

166 01:44:02 368 Reinette Van der merwe Open Female 35

167 01:44:17 1003 Patrick Graham Veteran Male 44

168 01:44:18 1004 Jennifer Graham Veteran Female 43

169 01:44:20 398 Mark Welton Veteran Male 42

170 01:45:03 189 Kate Le Roux Veteran Female 43

171 01:45:04 1001 Louise Day Open Female 30

172 01:45:10 7 Paul Avenant Open Male 21

173 01:45:13 308 Graham Scholtz Open Male 31

174 01:45:45 291 Sabine Roberts Open Female 28

175 01:45:48 639 Gerrit Avenant Open Male 28

176 01:46:01 77 Alta De Vos Open Female 29

177 01:46:13 698 Eva Raal Open Female 27

178 01:46:17 170 Leander Koekemoer Open Male 30

179 01:46:23 373 Saret Van der Walt Veteran Female 43

180 01:46:26 659 Sarli Burger Open Female 24

181 01:47:02 379 Renscha Van Heerden Open Female 24

182 01:47:05 604 Derrick Smith Master Male 50

183 01:47:10 632 Elizabeth Winter Open Female 27

184 01:47:40 106 Frances Fuchs Open Female 38

185 01:47:42 573 Deon Paulsen Veteran Male 40

186 01:47:50 920 Marie Nell Veteran Female 42

187 01:48:11 838 James Bracher Open Male 32

188 01:48:31 827 Cally Ardington Veteran Female 40

189 01:48:33 933 Ettienne Pretorius Open Male 26

190 01:48:37 974 Lara Wallis Open Female 23

191 01:48:52 701 Juan Weber Open Male 34

192 01:49:11 129 Claire Harrington Open Female 25

193 01:49:13 426 Lenetia Mundie Veteran Female 41

194 01:49:22 316 Neville Sharwood Master Male 54

195 01:49:25 928 Renzio Pearson Open Male 39

196 01:49:29 650 Michael Black Master Male 51

197 01:49:32 891 Robin Hook Open Male 34

198 01:50:12 700 Minette Weber Open Female 34

199 01:50:38 877 Colin Gibb Open Male 34

200 01:50:42 963 Colin Van Niekerk Master Male 53

201 01:50:45 647 Ronelle Bester Veteran Female 45

202 01:51:03 692 Annelise Thomas Open Female 39

203 01:51:13 960 Gus Van der Spek Open Male 33

204 01:51:38 341 Alan Struthers Veteran Male 40

205 01:51:56 104 Katie Findlay Open Female 28

206 01:52:40 326 Julian Smith Open Male 27

207 01:52:46 202 Alessandra Loggenberg Veteran Female 43

208 01:52:48 203 Carl Loggenberg Veteran Male 43

209 01:52:57 834 Eligh Bolle Open Male 36

210 01:52:59 923 Sasha Padoa Open Female 24

211 01:53:25 313 Carl Schultz Veteran Male 47

212 01:53:49 666 Brendan D'Arcy Veteran Male 41

213 01:54:28 896 Anna Johnstone Open Female 33

214 01:55:15 309 Hayley Scholtz Open Female 31

215 01:55:18 872 Raymond Ford Open Male 33

216 01:55:50 325 David Smith Veteran Male 45

217 01:55:59 216 Robin McDonald (Wildrunner) Master Male 59

218 01:56:09 945 Lucy Shillington Open Female 28

219 01:56:38 791 Wenda Perold Master Female 62

220 01:56:43 943 Nicola Schermer Open Female 29

221 01:56:49 312 Beverly Schultz Veteran Female 44

222 01:57:00 853 Susana Clusella-Trullas Open Female 39

223 01:57:22 686 Rob Burns Master Male 63

224 01:57:37 50 Adrian Buddingh Master Male 51

225 01:57:46 229 Shirls Milne Open Female 33

226 01:57:48 197 Marinda Lindeque Open Female 36

227 01:58:21 858 Nicola de Jager Open Female 36



228 01:58:39 1095 Jade de Hutton Open Female 34

229 01:58:44 970 PJ Veldhuizen Veteran Male 41

230 01:59:38 111 Christopher Gibbons Open Male 27

231 02:00:14 888 Beverley Harlow Master Female 56

232 02:01:24 815 Vereese van Tonder Open Female 23

233 02:01:28 814 Geomarr Van Tonder Open Female 26

234 02:01:42 885 Sinenhlanhla Gumede Open Female 25

235 02:01:43 980 Karl Beaton Veteran Male 46

236 02:02:20 164 Shaun Kiesewetter Veteran Male 40

237 02:02:37 894 Helen Ingram Veteran Female 40

238 02:02:40 978 Jo Wilmshurst Veteran Female 46

239 02:02:54 3029 Meghan Magnussen Open Female 30

240 02:03:05 2964 Ashleigh Brander Open Female 29

241 02:03:12 682 Renee Cupido Open Female 39

242 02:04:03 90 Morne Edas Open Male 36

243 02:04:08 927 Malikah Patel Open Female 27

244 02:04:11 965 Tamsyn Van Rensburg Open Female 25

245 02:04:15 854 Wafiq Davids Open Male 28

246 02:04:37 844 Matthew Burger Open Male 23

247 02:05:13 879 Barbara Gillespie Open Female 26

248 02:06:25 59 Cameron Clarke Open Male 24

249 02:07:02 595 Lena Schuth Open Female 28

250 02:07:41 693 Giancarlo Bravetti Open Male 33

251 02:07:49 35 Hendri Boshoff Open Male 34

252 02:08:16 696 Elizabeth Munro Open Female 23

253 02:09:35 305 Chris Schnehage Master Male 59

254 02:10:08 1005 Garth Stephenson Open Male 32

255 02:10:19 704 Ursula van der Westhuizen Veteran Female 47

256 02:10:40 100 Jaques Evers Open Male 44

257 02:10:57 886 Elizabeth Gummerson Open Female 33

258 02:11:20 956 Jani Truter Open Female 29

259 02:11:37 840 Grant Bruintjies Open Male 32

260 02:11:53 2835 Adre Heunis Veteran Female 43

261 02:11:56 2812 Michael Daniel Veteran Male 43

262 02:11:59 215 Megan McCurrach Veteran Female 40

263 02:13:30 691 Hester Fortuine Master Female 57

264 02:14:00 634 Ryno Wooding Open Male 34

265 02:15:14 131 Lee-ann Harris Veteran Female 46

266 02:15:16 664 Vanessa Clark Open Female 38

267 02:15:39 765 Johan Liebenberg Open Male 34

268 02:15:43 764 Bea Liebenberg Open Female 34

269 02:16:50 897 Martine Jordaan Open Female 34

270 02:17:39 17 PC Benade Open Male 25

271 02:18:37 823 Carron Finnan Veteran Female 40

272 02:18:45 899 Ruan Kemp Open Male 34

273 02:32:16 640 Karla Avenant Open Female 27

274 02:34:41 331 Keith Solomon Master Male 51

275 02:35:27 702 Diana Coetzee Open Female 31

276 02:38:36 46 Louis Brink Veteran Male 42

277 02:38:37 47 Samantha Brink Open Female 35

278 02:42:20 952 David Taitz Veteran Male 42

279 02:42:29 985 Zani Muller Open Male 26

280 02:49:26 723 Diana Bresendale Open Female 31

281 02:49:28 800 Lynn Samuels Veteran Female 42

282 03:26:42 916 Sofie Moens Open Female 33

Open Male
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:00:51 280 Bernard Rukadza Open Male 31

2 01:00:54 660 Craig Burns Open Male 22

3 01:01:07 495 Morne van Greunen Open Male 31

4 01:03:38 961 Antoine Van Heerden Open Male 22

5 01:04:19 408 Ryan Winter Open Male 35

6 01:04:49 338 Franz-Erich Streicher Open Male 25

7 01:05:18 102 Ryan Ferreira Open Male 29

8 01:05:38 27 Jonathan Black Open Male 19

9 01:06:04 393 Chris Walsh Open Male 31

10 01:09:24 944 Ruben Schoombie Open Male 24

11 01:10:06 798 Dave Russell Open Male 23

12 01:10:14 370 Luther Van der Mescht Open Male 26

13 01:10:36 883 John Grewar Open Male 31

14 01:11:35 958 JP Van der Merwe Open Male 30

15 01:11:38 668 Michal Rossouw Open Male 18

16 01:11:42 82 Dolph Du Plessis Open Male 33

17 01:11:50 353 Shen Tian Open Male 28

18 01:11:52 383 Rudolf Van Wyk Open Male 22

19 01:12:21 236 Calvin Mole Open Male 23

20 01:13:06 907 Jac Marais Open Male 38

21 01:13:18 9 Stephen Avidon Open Male 21



22 01:13:27 49 Werner Bruckner Open Male 32

23 01:13:50 709 Andre Rocher Open Male 36

24 01:14:08 577 Anton Pople Open Male 27

25 01:14:22 222 Ian Meaker Open Male 29

26 01:15:03 221 Paul McQueen Open Male 26

27 01:15:37 315 Michael Scott Open Male 30

28 01:16:12 364 Dutoit Van den Bergh Open Male 28

29 01:16:14 72 Hermanus De Jager Open Male 32

30 01:16:35 4 Gordon Angus Open Male 26

31 01:17:45 913 Ian McNaught Davis Open Male 26

32 01:17:55 320 Darren Smit Open Male 36

33 01:18:03 699 Louwtjie van Zyl Open Male 29

34 01:18:28 294 Eric Rose-Innes Open Male 32

35 01:19:07 968 Aaron Vardi Open Male 21

36 01:19:27 983 Stephanus van der Westhuizen Open Male 34

37 01:19:56 905 Rob Lewin Open Male 30

38 01:21:32 220 Guy McKechnie Open Male 30

39 01:21:48 953 Bjorn Theart Open Male 34

40 01:21:53 417 Matthew Bowerman Open Male 26

41 01:22:10 116 Clayten Gouws Open Male 27

42 01:22:58 324 Daniel Smith Open Male 28

43 01:23:00 414 Daniel Zagoria Open Male 28

44 01:23:23 942 Ilan Scher Open Male 20

45 01:23:57 857 Human De Jager Open Male 21

46 01:25:24 300 Robin Samuel Open Male 37

47 01:25:59 730 Johan Conradie Open Male 23

48 01:26:10 73 Carlos De Jesus Open Male 29

49 01:26:26 708 Matt Smit Open Male 28

50 01:26:36 828 Abre Barry Open Male 32

51 01:26:38 836 David Botes Open Male 29

52 01:26:41 1100 Scott Tawaites Open Male 27

53 01:26:44 187 Jacobus Le Grange Open Male 32

54 01:27:29 846 Darren Cann Open Male 31

55 01:28:31 1098 Brian Burgers Open Male 25

56 01:28:38 198 Chris Lippstreu Open Male 30

57 01:28:47 329 Divan Snyman Open Male 27

58 01:29:23 94 Michael Eloff Open Male 33

59 01:30:27 635 Ryan Zoutendyk Open Male 36

60 01:30:40 112 Nick Gibbons Open Male 26

61 01:30:44 533 Andrew Holmwood Open Male 28

62 01:31:29 564 Bradley Neil Open Male 32

63 01:32:09 1002 Rickus Malan Open Male 31

64 01:32:50 917 Jascha Muller Open Male 24

65 01:32:53 984 Kobus van der Walt Open Male 32

66 01:33:10 508 Phillip Du Toit Open Male 28

67 01:34:24 183 Jonathan Lak Open Male 25

68 01:34:32 703 Rob Fellows Open Male 30

69 01:34:35 938 Eric Riemann Open Male 28

70 01:34:41 78 Richard Dellbridge Open Male 38

71 01:35:00 922 Kevin O'Neil Open Male 33

72 01:35:56 409 Trevor Winter Open Male 32

73 01:36:01 263 Micheal Pearce Open Male 28

74 01:36:23 911 Cameron McCallum Open Male 32

75 01:36:25 232 Shane Minnie Open Male 38

76 01:37:34 208 Ben Loveday Open Male 33

77 01:37:46 787 Sean Oberholzer Open Male 35

78 01:37:48 260 Justin Parker Open Male 25

79 01:37:51 843 Mark Bullivant Open Male 30

80 01:38:29 975 Ryan Weideman Open Male 31

81 01:38:32 618 David Thompson Open Male 38

82 01:39:21 271 Stephen Pietersen Open Male 38

83 01:40:14 496 Ian Martincich Open Male 32

84 01:40:20 542 Werner Kannemeyer Open Male 39

85 01:40:22 902 Allister Kreft Open Male 31

86 01:40:28 982 Willie Richards Open Male 36

87 01:40:48 852 James Claassen Open Male 27

88 01:41:07 972 Tiaan Vosloo Open Male 27

89 01:41:18 973 Micha Wacquier Open Male 28

90 01:41:46 182 Brett Kuyper Open Male 29

91 01:41:48 304 Carl Scheffler Open Male 33

92 01:42:05 946 Richard Smith Open Male 34

93 01:42:35 898 Regardt Kemp Open Male 32

94 01:43:51 850 Sean Cilliers Open Male 31

95 01:45:10 7 Paul Avenant Open Male 21

96 01:45:13 308 Graham Scholtz Open Male 31

97 01:45:48 639 Gerrit Avenant Open Male 28

98 01:46:17 170 Leander Koekemoer Open Male 30

99 01:48:11 838 James Bracher Open Male 32

100 01:48:33 933 Ettienne Pretorius Open Male 26



101 01:48:52 701 Juan Weber Open Male 34

102 01:49:25 928 Renzio Pearson Open Male 39

103 01:49:32 891 Robin Hook Open Male 34

104 01:50:38 877 Colin Gibb Open Male 34

105 01:51:13 960 Gus Van der Spek Open Male 33

106 01:52:40 326 Julian Smith Open Male 27

107 01:52:57 834 Eligh Bolle Open Male 36

108 01:55:18 872 Raymond Ford Open Male 33

109 01:59:38 111 Christopher Gibbons Open Male 27

110 02:04:03 90 Morne Edas Open Male 36

111 02:04:15 854 Wafiq Davids Open Male 28

112 02:04:37 844 Matthew Burger Open Male 23

113 02:06:25 59 Cameron Clarke Open Male 24

114 02:07:41 693 Giancarlo Bravetti Open Male 33

115 02:07:49 35 Hendri Boshoff Open Male 34

116 02:10:08 1005 Garth Stephenson Open Male 32

117 02:10:40 100 Jaques Evers Open Male 44

118 02:11:37 840 Grant Bruintjies Open Male 32

119 02:14:00 634 Ryno Wooding Open Male 34

120 02:15:39 765 Johan Liebenberg Open Male 34

121 02:17:39 17 PC Benade Open Male 25

122 02:18:45 899 Ruan Kemp Open Male 34

123 02:42:29 985 Zani Muller Open Male 26

Open Ladies
Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:14:05 695 Liandi van der Westhuizen Open Female 28

2 01:16:16 855 Candice Davison Open Female 36

3 01:21:42 727 Angela Carlisle Open Female 35

4 01:21:51 88 Anna Dubaniewicz Open Female 28

5 01:22:04 936 Sam Reilly Open Female 22

6 01:23:02 884 Marli Grewar Open Female 30

7 01:23:52 366 Adriana Van der Linde Open Female 33

8 01:24:42 16 Megan Beckett Open Female 25

9 01:28:05 250 Talia Norvall Open Female 26

10 01:28:40 159 Mariannna Joubert Open Female 30

11 01:29:48 981 Sarah Dickins Open Female 22

12 01:29:58 951 Jessica Stubbs Open Female 29

13 01:31:01 621 Jana Van Houwelingen Open Female 25

14 01:31:27 301 Ashleigh Sandes Open Female 27

15 01:32:57 935 Clare Reilly Open Female 23

16 01:33:02 759 Melanie Kelly Open Female 23

17 01:37:53 957 Christel Van den Bergh Open Female 30

18 01:38:19 371 Tricia Van der Mescht Open Female 28

19 01:38:59 829 Cathryn Biggs Open Female 34

20 01:39:02 918 Sarine Muller Open Female 27

21 01:39:12 274 Benita Pretorius Open Female 28

22 01:39:15 707 Marelize Grobbelaar Open Female 32

23 01:40:38 890 Rose Hodson Open Female 26

24 01:42:59 674 Jeanette Rudge Open Female 39

25 01:43:34 404 Annegret Wilsdorf Open Female 31

26 01:43:38 418 Angela Price Open Female 27

27 01:43:39 535 Chantal Horvath Open Female 39

28 01:43:46 412 Elzanne Wolmarans Open Female 24

29 01:43:47 205 Jeanie Loubser Open Female 29

30 01:44:02 368 Reinette Van der merwe Open Female 35

31 01:45:04 1001 Louise Day Open Female 30

32 01:45:45 291 Sabine Roberts Open Female 28

33 01:46:01 77 Alta De Vos Open Female 29

34 01:46:13 698 Eva Raal Open Female 27

35 01:46:26 659 Sarli Burger Open Female 24

36 01:47:02 379 Renscha Van Heerden Open Female 24

37 01:47:10 632 Elizabeth Winter Open Female 27

38 01:47:40 106 Frances Fuchs Open Female 38

39 01:48:37 974 Lara Wallis Open Female 23

40 01:49:11 129 Claire Harrington Open Female 25

41 01:50:12 700 Minette Weber Open Female 34

42 01:51:03 692 Annelise Thomas Open Female 39

43 01:51:56 104 Katie Findlay Open Female 28

44 01:52:59 923 Sasha Padoa Open Female 24

45 01:54:28 896 Anna Johnstone Open Female 33

46 01:55:15 309 Hayley Scholtz Open Female 31

47 01:56:09 945 Lucy Shillington Open Female 28

48 01:56:43 943 Nicola Schermer Open Female 29

49 01:57:00 853 Susana Clusella-Trullas Open Female 39

50 01:57:46 229 Shirls Milne Open Female 33

51 01:57:48 197 Marinda Lindeque Open Female 36

52 01:58:21 858 Nicola de Jager Open Female 36

53 01:58:39 1095 Jade de Hutton Open Female 34



54 02:01:24 815 Vereese van Tonder Open Female 23

55 02:01:28 814 Geomarr Van Tonder Open Female 26

56 02:01:42 885 Sinenhlanhla Gumede Open Female 25

57 02:02:54 3029 Meghan Magnussen Open Female 30

58 02:03:05 2964 Ashleigh Brander Open Female 29

59 02:03:12 682 Renee Cupido Open Female 39

60 02:04:08 927 Malikah Patel Open Female 27

61 02:04:11 965 Tamsyn Van Rensburg Open Female 25

62 02:05:13 879 Barbara Gillespie Open Female 26

63 02:07:02 595 Lena Schuth Open Female 28

64 02:08:16 696 Elizabeth Munro Open Female 23

65 02:10:57 886 Elizabeth Gummerson Open Female 33

66 02:11:20 956 Jani Truter Open Female 29

67 02:15:16 664 Vanessa Clark Open Female 38

68 02:15:43 764 Bea Liebenberg Open Female 34

69 02:16:50 897 Martine Jordaan Open Female 34

70 02:32:16 640 Karla Avenant Open Female 27

71 02:35:27 702 Diana Coetzee Open Female 31

72 02:38:37 47 Samantha Brink Open Female 35

73 02:49:26 723 Diana Bresendale Open Female 31

74 03:26:42 916 Sofie Moens Open Female 33

Veteran Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:02:37 491 Johnny Persents Veteran Male 47

2 01:04:47 563 Corus Naude Veteran Male 40

3 01:06:47 932 Luke Powers Veteran Male 41

4 01:15:20 520 Jurgen Geitner Veteran Male 41

5 01:15:40 430 Eckhard Visser Veteran Male 47

6 01:16:25 110 Phillip Gibb Veteran Male 40

7 01:17:36 910 Andrew Mc Tavish Veteran Male 49

9 01:18:16 11 Keith Bain Veteran Male 40

10 01:24:43 255 Leonard Oosthuizen Veteran Male 47

11 01:27:12 168 Heinrich Koch Veteran Male 49

12 01:28:24 429 Herman Crause Veteran Male 42

13 01:29:20 86 Etienne Du toit Veteran Male 47

14 01:30:03 219 Greg McHendrie Veteran Male 44

15 01:32:55 381 Ben Van Rensburg Veteran Male 40

16 01:34:36 554 Eugene Marais Veteran Male 42

17 01:36:20 675 Jack Gamble Veteran Male 45

18 01:39:05 1099 Anthony van Rhyn Veteran Male 46

19 01:39:20 1096 Riaan Meyer Veteran Male 41

20 01:42:56 44 Neal Bresler Veteran Male 41

21 01:43:17 180 Mark Krumrey Veteran Male 40

22 01:44:17 1003 Patrick Graham Veteran Male 44

23 01:44:20 398 Mark Welton Veteran Male 42

24 01:47:42 573 Deon Paulsen Veteran Male 40

25 01:51:38 341 Alan Struthers Veteran Male 40

26 01:52:48 203 Carl Loggenberg Veteran Male 43

27 01:53:25 313 Carl Schultz Veteran Male 47

28 01:53:49 666 Brendan D'Arcy Veteran Male 41

29 01:55:50 325 David Smith Veteran Male 45

30 01:58:44 970 PJ Veldhuizen Veteran Male 41

31 02:01:43 980 Karl Beaton Veteran Male 46

32 02:02:20 164 Shaun Kiesewetter Veteran Male 40

33 02:11:56 2812 Michael Daniel Veteran Male 43

34 02:38:36 46 Louis Brink Veteran Male 42

35 02:42:20 952 David Taitz Veteran Male 42

Veteran Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:21:15 540 Danè Jordaan Veteran Female 42

2 01:26:46 12 Lizette Bannister Veteran Female 40

3 01:35:20 75 Charn De Lange Veteran Female 41

4 01:40:55 8 Ingrid Avidon Veteran Female 43

5 01:41:16 53 Tracy Bunn Veteran Female 43

6 01:41:33 937 Talita Richards Veteran Female 41

7 01:43:03 510 Louise Ehret Veteran Female 45

8 01:43:06 619 Nicky Van dyk Veteran Female 40

9 01:44:18 1004 Jennifer Graham Veteran Female 43

10 01:45:03 189 Kate Le Roux Veteran Female 43

11 01:46:23 373 Saret Van der Walt Veteran Female 43

12 01:47:50 920 Marie Nell Veteran Female 42

13 01:48:31 827 Cally Ardington Veteran Female 40

14 01:49:13 426 Lenetia Mundie Veteran Female 41

15 01:50:45 647 Ronelle Bester Veteran Female 45

16 01:52:46 202 Alessandra Loggenberg Veteran Female 43

17 01:56:49 312 Beverly Schultz Veteran Female 44

18 02:02:37 894 Helen Ingram Veteran Female 40



19 02:02:40 978 Jo Wilmshurst Veteran Female 46

20 02:10:19 704 Ursula van der Westhuizen Veteran Female 47

21 02:11:53 2835 Adre Heunis Veteran Female 43

22 02:11:59 215 Megan McCurrach Veteran Female 40

23 02:15:14 131 Lee-ann Harris Veteran Female 46

24 02:18:37 823 Carron Finnan Veteran Female 40

25 02:49:28 800 Lynn Samuels Veteran Female 42

Master Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:12:27 710 Neil Hermann Master Male 54

2 01:13:42 130 Malcolm Harrington Master Male 55

3 01:17:58 832 Tim Biggs Master Male 59

4 01:20:48 977 Garry Wilford Master Male 57

5 01:22:17 601 Gideon Redelinghuis Master Male 50

6 01:24:07 492 Allan Ryninks Master Male 55

7 01:27:27 307 Jaap Scholten Master Male 51

8 01:29:42 914 Alan McNaughton Master Male 53

9 01:32:20 870 Dougie Engelke Master Male 55

10 01:43:36 680 Willie van Niekerk Master Male 50

11 01:47:05 604 Derrick Smith Master Male 50

12 01:49:22 316 Neville Sharwood Master Male 54

13 01:49:29 650 Michael Black Master Male 51

14 01:50:42 963 Colin Van Niekerk Master Male 53

15 01:55:59 216 Robin McDonald (Wildrunner) Master Male 59

16 01:57:22 686 Rob Burns Master Male 63

17 01:57:37 50 Adrian Buddingh Master Male 51

18 02:09:35 305 Chris Schnehage Master Male 59

19 02:34:41 331 Keith Solomon Master Male 51

Master Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:24:16 286 Maxine Reilly Master Female 52

2 01:34:00 128 Tina Harkett Master Female 53

3 01:43:44 355 Clair Timlin Master Female 58

4 01:56:38 791 Wenda Perold Master Female 62

5 02:00:14 888 Beverley Harlow Master Female 56

6 02:13:30 691 Hester Fortuine Master Female 57



Overall

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:25:26 2530 Raydon Balie Open Male 19

2 00:25:29 2982 Tim Ellerbeck Open Male 35

3 00:25:57 2529 Hilton Persents Open Male 20

4 00:25:59 3094 Jakob Volmoer Open Male 29

5 00:26:00 2361 Gerhard Steenkamp Open Male 21

6 00:26:01 2304 Stefan Oosthuizen Junior Male 15

7 00:26:09 2784 Clayton Booysen Open Male 31

8 00:26:10 2998 Simeon Gready Open Male 21

9 00:26:19 2237 Caitlin Leslie Junior Female 17

10 00:26:22 2057 Dennis Britz Open Male 21

11 00:26:25 2238 Megan Leslie Minimee Female 14

12 00:26:34 2151 Gavin Golden Open Male 22

13 00:26:37 2386 Wesley Turner-Dauncey Open Male 26

14 00:26:40 2009 Sean Altern Open Male 28

15 00:26:44 2955 Willem Beck Open Male 38

16 00:26:48 2138 Stephen Fitz-Partrick Veteran Male 49

17 00:26:53 2341 Christiaan Roux Open Male 29

18 00:26:55 2465 Richard Osrin Master Male 68

19 00:27:00 2663 Dean Moldenhauer Veteran Male 43

20 00:27:10 2187 Pietman Hugo Open Male 37

21 00:27:15 2411 Martin Van Tonder Minimee Male 12

22 00:27:16 3039 Nicholas Nell Junior Male 15

23 00:27:20 2290 Pierre Nel Open Male 29

24 00:27:24 2080 Ian Coetzee Open Male 29

25 00:27:27 2094 Andre De Piaz Veteran Male 47

26 00:27:33 2184 Justin Hoskins Open Male 35

27 00:27:36 2043 Barbara Botes Open Female 27

28 00:28:06 2315 Wessel Pieterse Open Male 24

29 00:28:12 2006 Rory Alexander Open Male 30

30 00:28:13 2032 Paul Boden Open Male 36

31 00:28:33 2363 Hanro Steffen Open Male 38

32 00:28:39 2398 Johann van der Alf Open Male 32

33 00:28:45 2553 Joseph Bronn Open Male 36

34 00:28:55 2814 Hanneke De Wet Open Female 23

35 00:29:01 3060 Willem Steyn Veteran Male 45

36 00:29:04 2309 Manny Pereira Veteran Male 44

37 00:29:07 2186 Herma Hugo Open Female 37

38 00:29:11 2355 Joe Smith Open Male 29

39 00:29:13 3089 Isak Wust Open Male 24

40 00:29:15 2191 Johan Janse van Rensburg Open Male 27

41 00:29:26 2441 Daniel Wilds Open Male 34

42 00:29:36 2979 Wicus Du Plessis Open Male 22

43 00:29:38 2393 Jacques Van der Burgh Open Male 28

44 00:29:47 2248 Monique Low Open Female 32

45 00:29:56 3009 Trevor Howieson Open Male 31

46 00:30:01 2775 Shaun Biggs Open Male 35

47 00:30:07 2433 David Warmerdam Master Male 50

48 00:30:13 2130 Rowan Eva Open Male 32

49 00:30:19 2660 Robert Misplon Open Male 25

50 00:30:21 2017 Carel Barnard Open Male 29

51 00:30:23 2927 Santie Visagie Open Female 23

52 00:30:26 2601 Hanlie Groenewald Veteran Female 42

53 00:30:28 2330 Wiehann Radyn Open Male 28

54 00:30:32 2209 Jeffrey King Veteran Male 42

55 00:30:34 3008 Craig Holmes Open Male 38

56 00:30:35 2240 Neil Lindeque Open Male 31

57 00:30:49 2275 Lize Mouton Open Female 24

58 00:30:57 2235 Philip Le roux Open Male 29

59 00:31:17 2197 Darryl Jacobs Open Male 33

60 00:31:21 3117 Lewis Coetzee Open Male 31

61 00:31:48 2121 Christiaan Engelbrecht (adidas) Open Male 38

62 00:31:50 2052 Lance Boyd Open Male 30

Spur Cape Winter Trail Series Race #4  SHORT 
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Reserve



63 00:31:52 2285 Pieter Neethling Open Male 36

64 00:31:54 2181 Tiaan Homann Open Male 22

65 00:31:57 2242 Jaycee Lock Open Male 21

66 00:32:00 2438 Ryan Whitehead Open Male 31

67 00:32:04 2941 Wesley van Rensburg Open Male 27

68 00:32:07 2777 Margie Lester Open Female 38

69 00:32:22 3028 Mark Madlener Open Male 31

70 00:32:33 3022 Janine Kriel Open Female 27

71 00:32:35 2742 Peter Zehetbauer Master Male 59

72 00:32:40 3018 Tamara Kerr Open Female 28

73 00:32:45 2884 Roelof Jacobus Pretorius Open Male 29

74 00:32:50 2179 Joshua Hobbs Open Male 24

75 00:32:52 2385 Roland Truter Open Male 30

76 00:32:57 2803 James Boyes Minimee Male 12

77 00:33:05 3035 Richard Mulder Open Male 27

78 00:33:13 2992 Victoria Freeman Open Female 34

79 00:33:16 2180 Heila Holtzhausen Open Female 38

80 00:33:30 2320 Marina Potgieter Veteran Female 41

81 00:33:39 2035 Paige Bolton Open Female 21

82 00:33:48 2268 Gerrit Meyer Open Male 34

83 00:33:57 2970 Nicholas Cowley Open Male 31

84 00:34:19 2669 Debbie Nordien Open Female 28

85 00:34:39 2255 Tessa Marais Open Female 29

86 00:34:41 2086 Christo Crous Open Male 36

87 00:34:44 2632 Ernestine Koornhof Open Female 26

88 00:35:04 2321 Megan Potgieter Open Female 25

89 00:35:06 2868 Che Milani Open Female 25

90 00:35:11 2705 Dylan Stevenson Peewee Male 9

91 00:35:13 3116 Faheem Salie Open Male 35

92 00:35:18 2135 Colin Ferguson Open Male 39

93 00:35:21 2773 Myburot Du Plessis Open Male 36

94 00:35:24 3017 Jacques Joubert Open Male 34

95 00:35:26 2220 Zoë Lak Open Female 26

96 00:35:29 2995 Susannah Gardiner Open Female 27

97 00:35:32 2082 Arno Combrinck Veteran Male 42

98 00:35:40 2171 Keeghan Hartnick Open Male 30

99 00:35:46 3049 Adam Reilly Junior Male 17

100 00:35:48 2956 Kerry Bee Open Female 38

101 00:35:51 2338 Anneen Rodrigues Veteran Female 45

102 00:35:53 2345 Leigh Rynhoud Veteran Female 40

103 00:35:58 2963 Jason Botha Junior Male 17

104 00:36:07 3043 Sean Olsen Open Male 32

105 00:36:09 2886 Sharni Quinn Open Female 34

106 00:36:14 3012 Kenneth Irvine Open Male 25

107 00:36:16 3113 Sarita Gouws Open Female 28

108 00:36:18 3114 Chris van Niekerk Open Male 34

109 00:36:20 2362 Carole Steffen Open Female 36

110 00:36:23 2403 Charlotte Van loggerenberg Veteran Female 45

111 00:36:25 2137 Maxine Fitz-Patrick Minimee Female 11

112 00:36:27 2081 Shannon Cohen Open Female 22

113 00:36:32 2049 Cavin Bowerman Master Male 60

114 00:36:44 2196 Clayton Jacobs Open Male 30

115 00:36:55 3092 Irene Allen Open Female 36

116 00:37:03 2198 Lloyd Jacobs Open Male 29

117 00:37:06 2254 Lauren Mallett Open Female 20

118 00:37:07 2281 Hendrick Nagel Master Male 55

119 00:37:10 2380 Pieter Theron Open Male 29

120 00:37:12 2331 Stephen Ray Veteran Male 48

121 00:37:15 3096 Athena Enderstein Open Female 25

122 00:37:16 2260 Heather Mc Kenzie Open Female 22

123 00:37:20 2432 Caryn Warmerdam Veteran Female 48

124 00:37:23 3097 Leen Remm Open Male 26

125 00:37:25 2031 Matthew Boden Open Male 31

126 00:37:27 2332 Anna Maria Reid Open Female 26

127 00:37:36 3065 Oriana Todesco Open Female 28

128 00:37:39 2015 Connor Barlow Minimee Male 11

129 00:38:43 2042 Jewanni Boshoff Open Female 31

130 00:38:50 2371 Hela Strez (Wildrunner) Master Female 51

131 00:38:54 2125 Yvonne Erwee Open Female 23

132 00:38:56 2008 Luke Altern Open Male 23

133 00:38:57 3115 Liam van Dyk Minimee Male 11



134 00:39:01 3066 Jacques Tredoux Open Male 30

135 00:39:29 2974 Michelle De villiers Open Female 23

136 00:39:41 2967 Neil Broers Open Male 32

137 00:39:45 3004 Inge Heuer Open Female 30

138 00:40:14 2004 Bradley Africa Open Male 21

139 00:40:19 2999 Victoria Grulke Open Female 32

140 00:40:59 2447 Chantall Wood Open Female 36

141 00:41:07 2286 Angelique Nel Veteran Female 40

142 00:41:09 2007 Jillian Altern Master Female 52

143 00:41:12 2515 Michelle Krogscheepers Open Female 21

144 00:41:15 2516 Hendrik Louis Scott Open Male 21

145 00:41:20 2305 Sarie Opperman Open Female 31

146 00:41:37 2984 Benji Euvrard Open Male 26

147 00:41:40 2987 Tanya Feness Open Female 32

148 00:41:45 2374 Elmari Swart Open Female 35

149 00:41:47 2525 Adri Hamman Open Female 35

150 00:41:51 2743 Tonia Zorbas Open Female 27

151 00:41:52 2518 Jessica Booyse Open Female 22

152 00:41:54 2284 Monique Neethling Open Female 22

153 00:42:00 2779 Tamarin Carlson Open Female 30

154 00:42:06 2968 Ryan Brooks Open Male 30

155 00:42:13 2722 Flip Van Schalkwyk Master Male 65

156 00:42:16 3099 Mishka Watton Minimee Male 11

157 00:42:18 3063 Natalie Swart Open Female 31

158 00:42:36 2627 Louise Keegan Open Female 29

159 00:43:12 2369 Marco Storm Peewee Male 7

160 00:43:14 2370 Martin Storm Veteran Male 41

161 00:43:18 2233 Dalene Le roux Open Female 28

162 00:43:22 2903 Jaco Snyman Open Male 27

163 00:43:24 2132 Elna Eybers Open Female 36

164 00:43:28 2351 Jonathan Skorpen Veteran Male 43

165 00:43:31 2230 Andrew Le Grange Open Male 34

166 00:43:35 2983 Carla Erasmus Open Female 28

167 00:43:41 2703 Jonel Steffen Open Female 36

168 00:43:42 2904 Stefan Steffen Open Male 37

169 00:43:43 2256 Steven Maree Open Male 29

170 00:43:46 2202 Celeste Jooste Open Female 33

171 00:43:48 2376 Jurie Swart Open Male 33

172 00:43:51 2348 Mervin Schnehage Open Male 38

173 00:44:01 2600 Samantha Gray Open Female 33

174 00:44:06 3038 Wim Murray Open Male 28

175 00:44:14 3003 Victoria Herman Open Female 33

176 00:44:18 3002 Luc Herman Veteran Male 43

177 00:44:24 3073 Danie Van den Bergh Master Male 61

178 00:44:29 9 Stephen Avidon Open Male 21

179 00:44:34 2232 Lisa-Lee Le Grange Open Female 33

180 00:44:45 2033 Tarryn Boden Open Female 28

181 00:45:10 2097 Pascale De Villiers Open Female 28

182 00:45:35 2324 Kay Price-Lindsay Veteran Female 49

183 00:45:41 3118 Jarryd Hesam Open Male 26

184 00:45:48 2098 Richard De Villiers Open Male 29

185 00:45:50 2099 Wibke De Villiers Open Female 29

186 00:45:52 2905 Mari Strumpher Open Female 29

187 00:45:55 2262 Kim Mcleroth Veteran Female 46

188 00:45:57 2920 Caylin Van Wyk Open Female 21

189 00:46:01 3031 Daniela Marsicano Open Female 31

190 00:46:03 2162 Bronwyn Grisdale Open Female 25

191 00:46:05 2778 Nicole Holmwood Open Female 24

192 00:46:07 2224 Tauben Langford Open Male 38

193 00:46:10 2223 Nadine Langford Open Female 35

194 00:46:12 2042 Jewanni Boshoff Open Female 31

195 00:46:13 3007 Shane Hodges Open Female 28

196 00:46:15 2965 Shaun Brassell Open Male 39

197 00:46:24 2074 Elsje Cardoso Open Female 25

198 00:46:27 2212 Kathleen Korb Master Female 54

199 00:46:37 2 Ryan Anderson Open Male 24

200 00:46:40 2780 Joleen Stemmet Open Female 20

201 00:46:47 2177 Marietjie Herbst Open Female 25

202 00:46:49 3041 Lizanne O'Grady Open Female 26

203 00:46:50 3111 Nina Pfeiffer Open Female 31

204 00:46:51 3112 Christiaan Venter Open Male 33



205 00:46:53 2418 Rene Van Zyl Open Female 25

206 00:46:57 2906 Rachel Strydom Open Female 27

207 00:47:03 3080 Megan Viljoen Open Female 33

208 00:47:07 3095 Kirsty Hedding Open Female 25

209 00:47:09 2219 Lily Lai Open Female 22

210 00:47:11 2977 Kathryn Dreyer Open Female 25

211 00:47:17 2594 Jadri Fourie Open Female 28

212 00:47:25 2776 Alice Chiany Open Female 29

213 00:47:27 2367 Judy Steyn Open Female 25

214 00:47:29 2397 Roxine Van der Merwe Open Female 30

215 00:47:44 3016 Deon Jordaan Open Male 37

216 00:47:46 3087 Michelle Witteveen Open Female 29

217 00:47:49 2991 Alistair Freeman Open Male 37

218 00:48:00 2128 Nadia Esterhuizen Open Female 29

219 00:48:02 2126 Ennerien Esterhuizen Master Female 52

220 00:48:04 2129 Thinus Esterhuizen Open Female 27

221 00:48:07 3010 Lirita Hugo Open Female 24

222 00:48:09 2127 Essie Esterhuizen Master Male 53

223 00:48:11 2067 Bianca Burton Open Female 21

224 00:48:12 2068 Karla Burton Veteran Female 44

225 00:48:16 3090 Francois Joubert Veteran Male 43

226 00:48:37 3091 Lauren Artus Open Female 32

227 00:49:14 2147 Byron Georgiades Open Male 28

228 00:49:17 2110 Mart-Mari Du Preez Open Female 26

229 00:49:25 2957 Shelley Bolle Open Female 28

230 00:49:44 2445 Ian Wolmarans Open Male 25

231 00:49:49 2176 Francois Herbst Open Male 25

232 00:49:51 2857 Tracy Mackenzie Open Female 28

233 00:49:54 2559 Catharine Burger Open Female 28

234 00:49:55 2344 Taryn Ryan Open Female 31

235 00:49:57 2651 Renee Maree Open Female 25

236 00:50:03 3093 Mark Siddons Master Male 52

237 00:50:05 2083 Comine Conradie Open Female 25

238 00:50:08 2146 Carl Geldenhuys Open Male 26

239 00:50:10 2257 Gina Marsicano Open Female 28

240 00:50:11 3047 Shane Radyn Minimee Female 14

241 00:50:13 2310 Gino Piagesti Open Male 35

242 00:50:15 2174 Jeff Hendricks Veteran Male 42

243 00:50:20 2375 Jill Swart Open Female 35

244 00:50:49 2401 Elke van Dyk Veteran Female 42

245 00:50:54 2193 Christine Van der Ahee Open Female 22

246 00:50:58 3020 Jarred Knaoo Open Male 28

247 00:51:03 2706 Keegan Stevenson Peewee Male 7

248 00:51:07 2774 Louise Gardiner Open Female 36

249 00:51:11 2366 Michelle Stevenson Open Female 33

250 00:51:15 3083 Sinead Wademan Open Female 20

251 00:51:18 3100 Sean Southfield Veteran Male 43

252 00:51:22 3120 Liesl Gouws Open Female 25

253 00:51:25 3119 Noelia Huamann Open Female 32

254 00:51:28 2685 Roslyn Ray Open Female 27

255 00:51:34 2207 Cynthia Kavanagh Master Female 63

256 00:51:38 2392 Elzahn Van As Open Female 24

257 00:51:42 2124 Bruce Ericksen Open Male 24

258 00:51:45 2076 Judy Chatterten Open Female 32

259 00:51:47 2555 Sheenagh Bruce Open Female 27

260 00:52:40 2474 Rory Killins Open Male 29

261 00:52:43 2475 Jenita Beling Open Female 28

262 00:52:44 2089 Sean Danielz Veteran Male 47

263 00:52:46 2088 Megan Danielz Open Female 21

264 00:52:50 2143 Esté Fritz Open Female 29

265 00:53:02 2387 Hugo Urtel Master Male 50

266 00:53:32 2734 Lemor Weiss Open Female 25

267 00:53:49 3044 Tamsin Olsen Open Female 30

268 00:53:59 3046 Lauren Peters Open Female 28

269 00:54:47 3098 Darryl Watton Open Male 35

270 00:54:56 2323 Verity Price Open Female 37

271 00:55:09 2568 Shelley Collier Open Female 39

272 00:55:43 2453 Warren Zwick Open Male 31

273 00:56:33 3075 Karen Van der berg Open Female 26

274 00:56:39 2683 Marlese Radyn Open Female 30

275 00:56:41 3056 Rod Smith Open Male 38



276 00:56:57 2978 Michelle du Plessis Open Female 28

277 00:57:00 2454 Candice Du Plessis Open Female 31

278 00:57:45 2820 Hayley Evers-King Open Female 26

279 00:58:03 3054 Anelda Smit Open Female 32

280 00:58:05 3023 Celeste Larson Open Female 32

281 00:58:32 2399 Lesley-Anne Van der Nest Open Female 27

282 00:58:37 3055 Marie Smith Open Female 26

283 00:59:18 3062 Alida Storm Malan Open Female 32

284 01:00:26 3057 Salome Spur Smith Open Female 26

285 01:00:33 2020 Charlene Baynes Master Female 53

286 01:01:17 2971 Andrea De Jager Open Female 26

287 01:01:19 2421 Melany Vaughan Open Female 27

288 01:01:21 2745 Ashley Stanley Open Female 24

289 01:01:23 2269 Gavin Miller Master Male 53

290 01:01:29 2270 Trudi Miller Master Female 53

291 01:01:58 2986 Rayne Eybers Open Female 29

292 01:02:00 3040 Elme Nienaber Open Female 27

293 01:02:02 2280 Rochelle Myers Veteran Female 47

294 01:03:55 2390 Zandré Urtel Open Female 24

295 01:03:59 2389 Saskia Urtel Open Female 21

296 01:04:13 2457 Garth Munnik Open Male 30

297 01:04:16 2282 Veena Naran Open Female 27

298 01:06:03 2889 Tershia Ramjee Open Female 31

299 01:06:11 2888 Himesh Ramjee Open Male 31

300 01:07:49 2211 Wilsia Kohrs Open Female 31

301 01:07:51 3058 Corlé Snyman Open Female 22

302 01:07:54 2697 Francia Snyman Open Female 22

Open Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:25:26 2530 Raydon Balie Open Male 19

2 00:25:29 2982 Tim Ellerbeck Open Male 35

3 00:25:57 2529 Hilton Persents Open Male 20

4 00:25:59 3094 Jakob Volmoer Open Male 29

5 00:26:00 2361 Gerhard Steenkamp Open Male 21

6 00:26:09 2784 Clayton Booysen Open Male 31

7 00:26:10 2998 Simeon Gready Open Male 21

8 00:26:22 2057 Dennis Britz Open Male 21

9 00:26:34 2151 Gavin Golden Open Male 22

10 00:26:37 2386 Wesley Turner-Dauncey Open Male 26

11 00:26:40 2009 Sean Altern Open Male 28

12 00:26:44 2955 Willem Beck Open Male 38

13 00:26:53 2341 Christiaan Roux Open Male 29

14 00:27:10 2187 Pietman Hugo Open Male 37

15 00:27:20 2290 Pierre Nel Open Male 29

16 00:27:24 2080 Ian Coetzee Open Male 29

17 00:27:33 2184 Justin Hoskins Open Male 35

18 00:28:06 2315 Wessel Pieterse Open Male 24

19 00:28:12 2006 Rory Alexander Open Male 30

20 00:28:13 2032 Paul Boden Open Male 36

21 00:28:33 2363 Hanro Steffen Open Male 38

22 00:28:39 2398 Johann van der Alf Open Male 32

23 00:28:45 2553 Joseph Bronn Open Male 36

24 00:29:11 2355 Joe Smith Open Male 29

25 00:29:13 3089 Isak Wust Open Male 24

26 00:29:15 2191 Johan Janse van Rensburg Open Male 27

27 00:29:26 2441 Daniel Wilds Open Male 34

28 00:29:36 2979 Wicus Du Plessis Open Male 22

29 00:29:38 2393 Jacques Van der Burgh Open Male 28

30 00:29:56 3009 Trevor Howieson Open Male 31

31 00:30:01 2775 Shaun Biggs Open Male 35

32 00:30:13 2130 Rowan Eva Open Male 32

33 00:30:19 2660 Robert Misplon Open Male 25

34 00:30:21 2017 Carel Barnard Open Male 29

35 00:30:28 2330 Wiehann Radyn Open Male 28

36 00:30:34 3008 Craig Holmes Open Male 38

37 00:30:35 2240 Neil Lindeque Open Male 31

38 00:30:57 2235 Philip Le roux Open Male 29

39 00:31:17 2197 Darryl Jacobs Open Male 33

40 00:31:21 3117 Lewis Coetzee Open Male 31



41 00:31:48 2121 Christiaan Engelbrecht (adidas) Open Male 38

42 00:31:50 2052 Lance Boyd Open Male 30

43 00:31:52 2285 Pieter Neethling Open Male 36

44 00:31:54 2181 Tiaan Homann Open Male 22

45 00:31:57 2242 Jaycee Lock Open Male 21

46 00:32:00 2438 Ryan Whitehead Open Male 31

47 00:32:04 2941 Wesley van Rensburg Open Male 27

48 00:32:22 3028 Mark Madlener Open Male 31

49 00:32:45 2884 Roelof Jacobus Pretorius Open Male 29

50 00:32:50 2179 Joshua Hobbs Open Male 24

51 00:32:52 2385 Roland Truter Open Male 30

52 00:33:05 3035 Richard Mulder Open Male 27

53 00:33:48 2268 Gerrit Meyer Open Male 34

54 00:33:57 2970 Nicholas Cowley Open Male 31

55 00:34:41 2086 Christo Crous Open Male 36

56 00:35:13 3116 Faheem Salie Open Male 35

57 00:35:18 2135 Colin Ferguson Open Male 39

58 00:35:21 2773 Myburot Du Plessis Open Male 36

59 00:35:24 3017 Jacques Joubert Open Male 34

60 00:35:40 2171 Keeghan Hartnick Open Male 30

61 00:36:07 3043 Sean Olsen Open Male 32

62 00:36:14 3012 Kenneth Irvine Open Male 25

63 00:36:18 3114 Chris van Niekerk Open Male 34

64 00:36:44 2196 Clayton Jacobs Open Male 30

65 00:37:03 2198 Lloyd Jacobs Open Male 29

66 00:37:10 2380 Pieter Theron Open Male 29

67 00:37:23 3097 Leen Remm Open Male 26

68 00:37:25 2031 Matthew Boden Open Male 31

69 00:38:56 2008 Luke Altern Open Male 23

70 00:39:01 3066 Jacques Tredoux Open Male 30

71 00:39:41 2967 Neil Broers Open Male 32

72 00:40:14 2004 Bradley Africa Open Male 21

73 00:41:15 2516 Hendrik Louis Scott Open Male 21

74 00:41:37 2984 Benji Euvrard Open Male 26

75 00:42:06 2968 Ryan Brooks Open Male 30

76 00:43:22 2903 Jaco Snyman Open Male 27

77 00:43:31 2230 Andrew Le Grange Open Male 34

78 00:43:42 2904 Stefan Steffen Open Male 37

79 00:43:43 2256 Steven Maree Open Male 29

80 00:43:48 2376 Jurie Swart Open Male 33

81 00:43:51 2348 Mervin Schnehage Open Male 38

82 00:44:06 3038 Wim Murray Open Male 28

83 00:44:29 9 Stephen Avidon Open Male 21

84 00:45:41 3118 Jarryd Hesam Open Male 26

85 00:45:48 2098 Richard De Villiers Open Male 29

86 00:46:07 2224 Tauben Langford Open Male 38

87 00:46:15 2965 Shaun Brassell Open Male 39

88 00:46:37 2 Ryan Anderson Open Male 24

89 00:46:51 3112 Christiaan Venter Open Male 33

90 00:47:44 3016 Deon Jordaan Open Male 37

91 00:47:49 2991 Alistair Freeman Open Male 37

92 00:49:14 2147 Byron Georgiades Open Male 28

93 00:49:44 2445 Ian Wolmarans Open Male 25

94 00:49:49 2176 Francois Herbst Open Male 25

95 00:50:08 2146 Carl Geldenhuys Open Male 26

96 00:50:13 2310 Gino Piagesti Open Male 35

97 00:50:58 3020 Jarred Knaoo Open Male 28

98 00:51:42 2124 Bruce Ericksen Open Male 24

99 00:52:40 2474 Rory Killins Open Male 29

100 00:54:47 3098 Darryl Watton Open Male 35

101 00:55:43 2453 Warren Zwick Open Male 31

102 00:56:41 3056 Rod Smith Open Male 38

103 01:04:13 2457 Garth Munnik Open Male 30

104 01:06:11 2888 Himesh Ramjee Open Male 31



Open Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:27:36 2043 Barbara Botes Open Female 27

2 00:28:55 2814 Hanneke De Wet Open Female 23

3 00:29:07 2186 Herma Hugo Open Female 37

4 00:29:47 2248 Monique Low Open Female 32

5 00:30:23 2927 Santie Visagie Open Female 23

6 00:30:49 2275 Lize Mouton Open Female 24

7 00:32:07 2777 Margie Lester Open Female 38

8 00:32:33 3022 Janine Kriel Open Female 27

9 00:32:40 3018 Tamara Kerr Open Female 28

10 00:33:13 2992 Victoria Freeman Open Female 34

11 00:33:16 2180 Heila Holtzhausen Open Female 38

12 00:33:39 2035 Paige Bolton Open Female 21

13 00:34:19 2669 Debbie Nordien Open Female 28

14 00:34:39 2255 Tessa Marais Open Female 29

15 00:34:44 2632 Ernestine Koornhof Open Female 26

16 00:35:04 2321 Megan Potgieter Open Female 25

17 00:35:06 2868 Che Milani Open Female 25

18 00:35:26 2220 Zoë Lak Open Female 26

19 00:35:29 2995 Susannah Gardiner Open Female 27

20 00:35:48 2956 Kerry Bee Open Female 38

21 00:36:09 2886 Sharni Quinn Open Female 34

22 00:36:16 3113 Sarita Gouws Open Female 28

23 00:36:20 2362 Carole Steffen Open Female 36

24 00:36:27 2081 Shannon Cohen Open Female 22

25 00:36:55 3092 Irene Allen Open Female 36

26 00:37:06 2254 Lauren Mallett Open Female 20

27 00:37:15 3096 Athena Enderstein Open Female 25

28 00:37:16 2260 Heather Mc Kenzie Open Female 22

29 00:37:27 2332 Anna Maria Reid Open Female 26

30 00:37:36 3065 Oriana Todesco Open Female 28

31 00:38:43 2042 Jewanni Boshoff Open Female 31

32 00:38:54 2125 Yvonne Erwee Open Female 23

33 00:39:29 2974 Michelle De villiers Open Female 23

34 00:39:45 3004 Inge Heuer Open Female 30

35 00:40:19 2999 Victoria Grulke Open Female 32

36 00:40:59 2447 Chantall Wood Open Female 36

37 00:41:12 2515 Michelle Krogscheepers Open Female 21

38 00:41:20 2305 Sarie Opperman Open Female 31

39 00:41:40 2987 Tanya Feness Open Female 32

40 00:41:45 2374 Elmari Swart Open Female 35

41 00:41:47 2525 Adri Hamman Open Female 35

42 00:41:51 2743 Tonia Zorbas Open Female 27

43 00:41:52 2518 Jessica Booyse Open Female 22

44 00:41:54 2284 Monique Neethling Open Female 22

45 00:42:00 2779 Tamarin Carlson Open Female 30

46 00:42:18 3063 Natalie Swart Open Female 31

47 00:42:36 2627 Louise Keegan Open Female 29

48 00:43:18 2233 Dalene Le roux Open Female 28

49 00:43:24 2132 Elna Eybers Open Female 36

50 00:43:35 2983 Carla Erasmus Open Female 28

51 00:43:41 2703 Jonel Steffen Open Female 36

52 00:43:46 2202 Celeste Jooste Open Female 33

53 00:44:01 2600 Samantha Gray Open Female 33

54 00:44:14 3003 Victoria Herman Open Female 33

55 00:44:34 2232 Lisa-Lee Le Grange Open Female 33

56 00:44:45 2033 Tarryn Boden Open Female 28

57 00:45:10 2097 Pascale De Villiers Open Female 28

58 00:45:50 2099 Wibke De Villiers Open Female 29

59 00:45:52 2905 Mari Strumpher Open Female 29

60 00:45:57 2920 Caylin Van Wyk Open Female 21

61 00:46:01 3031 Daniela Marsicano Open Female 31

62 00:46:03 2162 Bronwyn Grisdale Open Female 25

63 00:46:05 2778 Nicole Holmwood Open Female 24

64 00:46:10 2223 Nadine Langford Open Female 35

65 00:46:12 2042 Jewanni Boshoff Open Female 31

66 00:46:13 3007 Shane Hodges Open Female 28

67 00:46:24 2074 Elsje Cardoso Open Female 25

68 00:46:40 2780 Joleen Stemmet Open Female 20



69 00:46:47 2177 Marietjie Herbst Open Female 25

70 00:46:49 3041 Lizanne O'Grady Open Female 26

71 00:46:50 3111 Nina Pfeiffer Open Female 31

72 00:46:53 2418 Rene Van Zyl Open Female 25

73 00:46:57 2906 Rachel Strydom Open Female 27

74 00:47:03 3080 Megan Viljoen Open Female 33

75 00:47:07 3095 Kirsty Hedding Open Female 25

76 00:47:09 2219 Lily Lai Open Female 22

77 00:47:11 2977 Kathryn Dreyer Open Female 25

78 00:47:17 2594 Jadri Fourie Open Female 28

79 00:47:25 2776 Alice Chiany Open Female 29

80 00:47:27 2367 Judy Steyn Open Female 25

81 00:47:29 2397 Roxine Van der Merwe Open Female 30

82 00:47:46 3087 Michelle Witteveen Open Female 29

83 00:48:00 2128 Nadia Esterhuizen Open Female 29

84 00:48:04 2129 Thinus Esterhuizen Open Female 27

85 00:48:07 3010 Lirita Hugo Open Female 24

86 00:48:11 2067 Bianca Burton Open Female 21

87 00:48:37 3091 Lauren Artus Open Female 32

88 00:49:17 2110 Mart-Mari Du Preez Open Female 26

89 00:49:25 2957 Shelley Bolle Open Female 28

90 00:49:51 2857 Tracy Mackenzie Open Female 28

91 00:49:54 2559 Catharine Burger Open Female 28

92 00:49:55 2344 Taryn Ryan Open Female 31

93 00:49:57 2651 Renee Maree Open Female 25

94 00:50:05 2083 Comine Conradie Open Female 25

95 00:50:10 2257 Gina Marsicano Open Female 28

96 00:50:20 2375 Jill Swart Open Female 35

97 00:50:54 2193 Christine Van der Ahee Open Female 22

98 00:51:07 2774 Louise Gardiner Open Female 36

99 00:51:11 2366 Michelle Stevenson Open Female 33

100 00:51:15 3083 Sinead Wademan Open Female 20

101 00:51:22 3120 Liesl Gouws Open Female 25

102 00:51:25 3119 Noelia Huamann Open Female 32

103 00:51:28 2685 Roslyn Ray Open Female 27

104 00:51:38 2392 Elzahn Van As Open Female 24

105 00:51:45 2076 Judy Chatterten Open Female 32

106 00:51:47 2555 Sheenagh Bruce Open Female 27

107 00:52:43 2475 Jenita Beling Open Female 28

108 00:52:46 2088 Megan Danielz Open Female 21

109 00:52:50 2143 Esté Fritz Open Female 29

110 00:53:32 2734 Lemor Weiss Open Female 25

111 00:53:49 3044 Tamsin Olsen Open Female 30

112 00:53:59 3046 Lauren Peters Open Female 28

113 00:54:56 2323 Verity Price Open Female 37

114 00:55:09 2568 Shelley Collier Open Female 39

115 00:56:33 3075 Karen Van der berg Open Female 26

116 00:56:39 2683 Marlese Radyn Open Female 30

117 00:56:57 2978 Michelle du Plessis Open Female 28

118 00:57:00 2454 Candice Du Plessis Open Female 31

119 00:57:45 2820 Hayley Evers-King Open Female 26

120 00:58:03 3054 Anelda Smit Open Female 32

121 00:58:05 3023 Celeste Larson Open Female 32

122 00:58:32 2399 Lesley-Anne Van der Nest Open Female 27

123 00:58:37 3055 Marie Smith Open Female 26

124 00:59:18 3062 Alida Storm Malan Open Female 32

125 01:00:26 3057 Salome Spur Smith Open Female 26

126 01:01:17 2971 Andrea De Jager Open Female 26

127 01:01:19 2421 Melany Vaughan Open Female 27

128 01:01:21 2745 Ashley Stanley Open Female 24

129 01:01:58 2986 Rayne Eybers Open Female 29

130 01:02:00 3040 Elme Nienaber Open Female 27

131 01:03:55 2390 Zandré Urtel Open Female 24

132 01:03:59 2389 Saskia Urtel Open Female 21

133 01:04:16 2282 Veena Naran Open Female 27

134 01:06:03 2889 Tershia Ramjee Open Female 31

135 01:07:49 2211 Wilsia Kohrs Open Female 31

136 01:07:51 3058 Corlé Snyman Open Female 22

137 01:07:54 2697 Francia Snyman Open Female 22



Veteran Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:26:48 2138 Stephen Fitz-Partrick Veteran Male 49

2 00:27:00 2663 Dean Moldenhauer Veteran Male 43

3 00:27:27 2094 Andre De Piaz Veteran Male 47

4 00:29:01 3060 Willem Steyn Veteran Male 45

5 00:29:04 2309 Manny Pereira Veteran Male 44

6 00:30:32 2209 Jeffrey King Veteran Male 42

7 00:35:32 2082 Arno Combrinck Veteran Male 42

8 00:37:12 2331 Stephen Ray Veteran Male 48

9 00:43:14 2370 Martin Storm Veteran Male 41

10 00:43:28 2351 Jonathan Skorpen Veteran Male 43

11 00:44:18 3002 Luc Herman Veteran Male 43

12 00:48:16 3090 Francois Joubert Veteran Male 43

13 00:50:15 2174 Jeff Hendricks Veteran Male 42

14 00:51:18 3100 Sean Southfield Veteran Male 43

15 00:52:44 2089 Sean Danielz Veteran Male 47

Veteran Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:30:26 2601 Hanlie Groenewald Veteran Female 42

2 00:33:30 2320 Marina Potgieter Veteran Female 41

3 00:35:51 2338 Anneen Rodrigues Veteran Female 45

4 00:35:53 2345 Leigh Rynhoud Veteran Female 40

5 00:36:23 2403 Charlotte Van loggerenberg Veteran Female 45

6 00:37:20 2432 Caryn Warmerdam Veteran Female 48

7 00:41:07 2286 Angelique Nel Veteran Female 40

8 00:45:35 2324 Kay Price-Lindsay Veteran Female 49

9 00:45:55 2262 Kim Mcleroth Veteran Female 46

10 00:48:12 2068 Karla Burton Veteran Female 44

11 00:50:49 2401 Elke van Dyk Veteran Female 42

12 01:02:02 2280 Rochelle Myers Veteran Female 47

Master Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:26:55 2465 Richard Osrin Master Male 68

2 00:30:07 2433 David Warmerdam Master Male 50

3 00:32:35 2742 Peter Zehetbauer Master Male 59

4 00:36:32 2049 Cavin Bowerman Master Male 60

5 00:37:07 2281 Hendrick Nagel Master Male 55

6 00:42:13 2722 Flip Van Schalkwyk Master Male 65

7 00:44:24 3073 Danie Van den Bergh Master Male 61

8 00:48:09 2127 Essie Esterhuizen Master Male 53

9 00:50:03 3093 Mark Siddons Master Male 52

10 00:53:02 2387 Hugo Urtel Master Male 50

11 01:01:23 2269 Gavin Miller Master Male 53

Master Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:38:50 2371 Hela Strez (Wildrunner) Master Female 51

2 00:41:09 2007 Jillian Altern Master Female 52

3 00:46:27 2212 Kathleen Korb Master Female 54

4 00:48:02 2126 Ennerien Esterhuizen Master Female 52

5 00:51:34 2207 Cynthia Kavanagh Master Female 63

6 01:00:33 2020 Charlene Baynes Master Female 53

7 01:01:29 2270 Trudi Miller Master Female 53



Junior

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:26:01 2304 Stefan Oosthuizen Junior Male 15

2 00:26:19 2237 Caitlin Leslie Junior Female 17

3 00:27:16 3039 Nicholas Nell Junior Male 15

4 00:35:46 3049 Adam Reilly Junior Male 17

5 00:35:58 2963 Jason Botha Junior Male 17

Minimee

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:26:25 2238 Megan Leslie Minimee Female 14

2 00:27:15 2411 Martin Van Tonder Minimee Male 12

3 00:32:57 2803 James Boyes Minimee Male 12

4 00:36:25 2137 Maxine Fitz-Patrick Minimee Female 11

5 00:37:39 2015 Connor Barlow Minimee Male 11

6 00:38:57 3115 Liam van Dyk Minimee Male 11

7 00:42:16 3099 Mishka Watton Minimee Male 11

8 00:50:11 3047 Shane Radyn Minimee Female 14

Peewee

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:35:11 2705 Dylan Stevenson Peewee Male 9

2 00:43:12 2369 Marco Storm Peewee Male 7

3 00:51:03 2706 Keegan Stevenson Peewee Male 7



Overall Results

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:02:51 4055 Greg Goodall Open Male 33

2 02:02:55 4168 Derrick Baard Veteran Male 42

3 02:04:39 4047 Noel Ernstzen Open Male 52

4 02:06:40 4064 Michael Hodgson Open Male 30

5 02:08:43 4107 MJ van Dorssen Open Male 35

6 02:08:58 4032 Robbie De Fleuriot Veteran Male 44

7 02:11:40 4183 Oriel Bolus Open Male 28

8 02:15:53 4030 Stephen Davis Open Male 37

9 02:16:40 4015 Andrew Burgoyne Open Male 27

10 02:19:27 4172 Michal Steyn Open Male 28

11 02:20:23 4173 Jenny Nel Open Female 35

12 02:26:05 4169 Shaun Newberry Open Male 29

13 02:26:09 4144 Chris Wilkins Master Male 50

14 02:27:37 4068 Jannie Kirsten Open Male 38

15 02:28:05 4146 Ian Lindsey Open Male 27

16 02:28:07 4092 Robert Obree Open Male 27

17 02:28:09 4014 Paul Brittain Open Male 25

18 02:28:46 4087 Simon Muller Open Male 30

19 02:29:10 4082 Murray Mitchell Open Male 27

20 02:30:23 4189 Gary Gahagan Open Male 32

21 02:32:43 4018 Ray Castelyn Master Male 53

22 02:32:59 4060 Jamie Harper Open Male 29

23 02:33:49 4035 Alex Delle Donne Open Male 23

24 02:34:00 4091 Jade North Open Female 29

25 02:34:03 4179 WH Vorster Open Male 25

26 02:34:27 4017 Sergio Cardoso Open Male 29

27 02:35:04 4114 Tim Spencer Open Male 35

28 02:35:25 4181 Jacobus Lacock Open Male 34

29 02:38:51 4104 Lee Pool Open Male 34

30 02:39:43 4174 Christy Smith Open Female 34

31 02:43:41 4004 Anthony Bird Open Male 28

32 02:45:47 4036 Wesley Dewing Open Male 30

33 02:47:05 4069 Ludaan Kohrs Open Male 32

34 02:47:13 4086 Joe Muller Open Male 25

35 02:47:21 4134 Andre-Hugo Van Zyl Open Male 25

36 02:48:39 4133 Dirk Van Zijl Veteran Male 41

37 02:49:09 4186 Albert Pretorius Veteran Male 43

38 02:49:52 4132 Johan Van Wyk Veteran Male 43

39 02:49:55 4175 Jono McGill Open Male 31

40 02:50:50 4170 Craig Hoblyn Open Male 29

41 02:51:27 4191 Jonathan Inner Veteran Male 49

42 02:54:09 4052 Shaan Gaybba Open Female 31

43 02:55:14 4190 John Burrows Veteran Male 45

44 02:57:21 4167 Matthew Royle Open Male 25

45 02:58:32 4042 Anton Engelbrecht Open Male 34

46 02:58:46 4077 Ross McGarrick Open Male 33

47 02:59:18 4067 Leonie Joubert Veteran Female 40

48 02:59:44 4045 Tarryn Engelbrecht Open Female 30

49 03:01:07 4185 Nicholas Lykiardopolis Open Male 28

50 03:01:25 4058 Martin Groenewald Open Male 27

51 03:01:31 4187 Dave Evans Master Male 51

52 03:02:26 4071 Lee Kotze Open Male 23

53 03:03:00 4006 Shirley Bosman Master Female 50

54 03:03:50 4012 Johan Brink Open Male 36

55 03:03:54 4022 Jason Coetzee Open Male 38

56 03:04:44 4166 Craig Pike Open Male 37

57 03:05:12 4013 Magriet Brink Open Female 36

58 03:05:15 4136 Johan Visser Open Male 23

59 03:05:18 4093 Brett Olsen Veteran Male 48

60 03:05:38 4137 Sunel Visser Open Female 31

61 03:06:02 4089 Kobus Nell Veteran Male 46

62 03:06:13 4178 A Pepler Master Male 50

63 03:07:26 4075 Szymon Marszalek Open Male 25
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64 03:07:40 4065 Jorja Hudson Open Female 30

65 03:08:09 4097 Jann Penfold Open Female 36

66 03:09:11 4106 Adam Ricketts Open Male 27

67 03:09:15 4188 Meggie Johnson Open Male 31

68 03:09:33 4176 Heidi Rohl Open Female 31

69 03:09:36 4061 Bronwyn Hastings Open Female 27

70 03:10:04 4171 Madelein Steyn Open Female 28

71 03:10:15 4141 Quinton Walker Veteran Male 39

72 03:10:24 4117 Kim Stephens Open Female 34

73 03:12:45 4127 Johan Van Heerden Veteran Male 41

74 03:13:34 4096 Douglas Penfold Veteran Male 40

75 03:15:51 4180 P Le Roux Open Male 39

76 03:15:53 4121 David Sullivan Open Male 31

77 03:15:55 4038 Dominique DOliveira Open Female 29

78 03:17:29 4007 Sonja Bosman Open Female 31

79 03:19:40 4000 Michael Andrew Open Male 22

80 03:19:48 4145 Theo York Open Male 22

81 03:23:30 4034 Jannie De Lange Veteran Male 47

82 03:24:26 4056 Conrad Greer Veteran Male 46

83 03:25:10 4103 Lourens Pienaar Open Male 35

84 03:25:14 4049 Eben Fouche Veteran Male 44

85 03:26:10 4062 Mark Hatherill Veteran Male 46

86 03:26:12 4177 Colin Ingman Veteran Male 40

87 03:26:54 4072 Adriaan Kriel Open Male 34

88 03:28:03 4182 Chris Underwood Open Male 32

89 03:28:10 4109 Jeffrey Shapiro Open Male 35

90 03:28:26 4131 Azanne Van Wyk Open Female 39

91 03:30:30 4184 Pauline Lewis Open Female 39

92 03:33:15 4008 Hermanus Botes Veteran Male 42

93 03:35:47 4113 Nicholas Smith Open Male 38

94 03:35:54 4129 Leon Van Niekerk Veteran Male 42

95 03:36:55 4118 Malcolm Stevenson Open Male 34

96 03:37:40 4046 Meg Ernstzen Master Female 53

97 03:37:55 4011 Lauren Brewis Open Female 33

98 03:48:18 4063 Ursula Hoadley Veteran Female 43

99 03:48:23 4102 David Pienaar Veteran Male 43

100 03:52:36 4044 Susan Engelbrecht Open Female 33

101 03:52:42 4043 Nico Engelbrecht Open Male 36

102 03:55:24 4002 Kennith Barlow Veteran Male 41

103 03:56:57 4024 David Conradie Master Male 60

104 04:04:42 4095 Gian Palermo Veteran Male 45

105 04:08:18 4111 Christy Smith Open Female 34

106 04:08:24 4023 Philip Collier Veteran Male 42

Open Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:02:51 4055 Greg Goodall Open Male 33

2 02:04:39 4047 Noel Ernstzen Open Male 52

3 02:06:40 4064 Michael Hodgson Open Male 30

4 02:08:43 4107 MJ van Dorssen Open Male 35

5 02:11:40 4183 Oriel Bolus Open Male 28

6 02:15:53 4030 Stephen Davis Open Male 37

7 02:16:40 4015 Andrew Burgoyne Open Male 27

8 02:19:27 4172 Michal Steyn Open Male 28

9 02:26:05 4169 Shaun Newberry Open Male 29

10 02:27:37 4068 Jannie Kirsten Open Male 38

11 02:28:05 4146 Ian Lindsey Open Male 27

12 02:28:07 4092 Robert Obree Open Male 27

13 02:28:09 4014 Paul Brittain Open Male 25

14 02:28:46 4087 Simon Muller Open Male 30

15 02:29:10 4082 Murray Mitchell Open Male 27

16 02:30:23 4189 Gary Gahagan Open Male 32

17 02:32:59 4060 Jamie Harper Open Male 29

18 02:33:49 4035 Alex Delle Donne Open Male 23

19 02:34:03 4179 WH Vorster Open Male 25

20 02:34:27 4017 Sergio Cardoso Open Male 29

21 02:35:04 4114 Tim Spencer Open Male 35

22 02:35:25 4181 Jacobus Lacock Open Male 34

23 02:38:51 4104 Lee Pool Open Male 34

24 02:43:41 4004 Anthony Bird Open Male 28

25 02:45:47 4036 Wesley Dewing Open Male 30



26 02:47:05 4069 Ludaan Kohrs Open Male 32

27 02:47:13 4086 Joe Muller Open Male 25

28 02:47:21 4134 Andre-Hugo Van Zyl Open Male 25

29 02:49:55 4175 Jono McGill Open Male 31

30 02:50:50 4170 Craig Hoblyn Open Male 29

31 02:57:21 4167 Matthew Royle Open Male 25

32 02:58:32 4042 Anton Engelbrecht Open Male 34

33 02:58:46 4077 Ross McGarrick Open Male 33

34 03:01:07 4185 Nicholas Lykiardopolis Open Male 28

35 03:01:25 4058 Martin Groenewald Open Male 27

36 03:02:26 4071 Lee Kotze Open Male 23

37 03:03:50 4012 Johan Brink Open Male 36

38 03:03:54 4022 Jason Coetzee Open Male 38

39 03:04:44 4166 Craig Pike Open Male 37

40 03:05:15 4136 Johan Visser Open Male 23

41 03:07:26 4075 Szymon Marszalek Open Male 25

42 03:09:11 4106 Adam Ricketts Open Male 27

43 03:09:15 4188 Meggie Johnson Open Male 31

44 03:15:51 4180 P Le Roux Open Male 39

45 03:15:53 4121 David Sullivan Open Male 31

46 03:19:40 4000 Michael Andrew Open Male 22

47 03:19:48 4145 Theo York Open Male 22

48 03:25:10 4103 Lourens Pienaar Open Male 35

49 03:26:54 4072 Adriaan Kriel Open Male 34

50 03:28:03 4182 Chris Underwood Open Male 32

51 03:28:10 4109 Jeffrey Shapiro Open Male 35

52 03:35:47 4113 Nicholas Smith Open Male 38

53 03:36:55 4118 Malcolm Stevenson Open Male 34

54 03:52:42 4043 Nico Engelbrecht Open Male 36

Open Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:20:23 4173 Jenny Nel Open Female 35

2 02:34:00 4091 Jade North Open Female 29

3 02:39:43 4174 Christy Smith Open Female 34

4 02:54:09 4052 Shaan Gaybba Open Female 31

5 02:59:44 4045 Tarryn Engelbrecht Open Female 30

6 03:05:12 4013 Magriet Brink Open Female 36

7 03:05:38 4137 Sunel Visser Open Female 31

8 03:07:40 4065 Jorja Hudson Open Female 30

9 03:08:09 4097 Jann Penfold Open Female 36

10 03:09:33 4176 Heidi Rohl Open Female 31

11 03:09:36 4061 Bronwyn Hastings Open Female 27

12 03:10:04 4171 Madelein Steyn Open Female 28

13 03:10:24 4117 Kim Stephens Open Female 34

14 03:15:55 4038 Dominique DOliveira Open Female 29

15 03:17:29 4007 Sonja Bosman Open Female 31

16 03:28:26 4131 Azanne Van Wyk Open Female 39

17 03:30:30 4184 Pauline Lewis Open Female 39

18 03:37:55 4011 Lauren Brewis Open Female 33

19 03:52:36 4044 Susan Engelbrecht Open Female 33

20 04:08:18 4111 Christy Smith Open Female 34

Veteran Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:02:55 4168 Derrick Baard Veteran Male 42

2 02:08:58 4032 Robbie De Fleuriot Veteran Male 44

3 02:48:39 4133 Dirk Van Zijl Veteran Male 41

4 02:49:09 4186 Albert Pretorius Veteran Male 43

5 02:49:52 4132 Johan Van Wyk Veteran Male 43

6 02:51:27 4191 Jonathan Inner Veteran Male 49

7 02:55:14 4190 John Burrows Veteran Male 45

8 03:05:18 4093 Brett Olsen Veteran Male 48

9 03:06:02 4089 Kobus Nell Veteran Male 46

10 03:10:15 4141 Quinton Walker Veteran Male 39

11 03:12:45 4127 Johan Van Heerden Veteran Male 41

12 03:13:34 4096 Douglas Penfold Veteran Male 40

13 03:23:30 4034 Jannie De Lange Veteran Male 47

14 03:24:26 4056 Conrad Greer Veteran Male 46

15 03:25:14 4049 Eben Fouche Veteran Male 44



16 03:26:10 4062 Mark Hatherill Veteran Male 46

17 03:26:12 4177 Colin Ingman Veteran Male 40

18 03:33:15 4008 Hermanus Botes Veteran Male 42

19 03:35:54 4129 Leon Van Niekerk Veteran Male 42

20 03:48:23 4102 David Pienaar Veteran Male 43

21 03:55:24 4002 Kennith Barlow Veteran Male 41

22 04:04:42 4095 Gian Palermo Veteran Male 45

23 04:08:24 4023 Philip Collier Veteran Male 42

Veteran Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:59:18 4067 Leonie Joubert Veteran Female 40

2 03:48:18 4063 Ursula Hoadley Veteran Female 43

Master Male

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 02:26:09 4144 Chris Wilkins Master Male 50

2 02:32:43 4018 Ray Castelyn Master Male 53

3 03:01:31 4187 Dave Evans Master Male 51

4 03:06:13 4178 A Pepler Master Male 50

5 03:56:57 4024 David Conradie Master Male 60

Master Female

Position Time Race # Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 03:03:00 4006 Shirley Bosman Master Female 50

2 03:37:40 4046 Meg Ernstzen Master Female 53
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